Prepared by DYS	S			
Solicitation No.:	B-14-059-RA	Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	aled	
		Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX  SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Twin Oaks Clearwell Air Gap  Job # 14-8612 2:00 P. M.  October 7, 2014 Unit of ssue Description  BASE BID  Twin Oaks Clearwell Air Gap Tank	tor to	11 Teal Road Wakefield, MA 01880
PROPOSAL:		Twin Oaks Clearwell Air Gap	Tanks	Teal Feal Feal M
		Job # 14-8612	Z	kefi 17 7
TIME &		2:00 P. M.		M
DATE:		October 7, 2014		T
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of sue Description Unit F	Price	
Α	1	BASE BID		
1	roposal	Twin Oaks Clearwell Air Gap Tank Modification Project – Mobilization and Demobilization, Furnish all labor, materials, services, equipment, and superintendence in conjunction with and incidental to all work identified in these LS Contract Documents, complete and in place \$	79,850.00	\$79,850.00
		Line Item "A" - SUBTOTAL BASE BID		\$79,850.00
		TOTAL BID AMOUNT		\$79,850.00
CALENDAR DA'	YS TO COMPL	ETE		30